	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SMBG24CA-E3/5B
	SMBG24CA-E3/5B (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            SMBG24CA-E3/5B
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC SMB
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.26100 (This price is for reference only)
		 SMBG24CA-E3/5B datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SMBG24CA-E3/5B  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
KR-SCH(1.2)L2X1 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 2.4V 1200MAH NICAD
VMEBP10J2 Vector Electronics  BACKPLANE VME J2 10-SLOT MONO
2942881 Phoenix Contact  ELECTRONIC HOUSING
1591XXEFLBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 7.62X4.47X2.47" BLACK
ER-16624-S Bud Industries  RACK ECONOMIZER 66.56X22X 30.75"
C2F247036BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK FRAME
1418WD30 Hammond Manufacturing  CABINET STEEL 30X24X72 GREY
10-00253 Tensility International Corp  CABLE USB-A 4.75X1.7 CNTR NEG
1407398 Phoenix Contact  NETWORK CABLE
1519095 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 5POS
H7VWH-2510M Assmann WSW Components  CABLE D-SUB-HMU25H/AE25M/HFU25H
1062830014 Molex Inc  QSFP MM50 OM2 ASSY OFNP
A6MMS-2636M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ADM26S/AE26M/ADM26S
M3MMK-3436R 3M  IDC CABLE - MCG34K/MC34M/MCG34K
AT-K-S-26-4-W/25-R Assmann WSW Components  MOD CABLE 25 FEET
6462 VI005 Alpha Wire  PROFIBUS DP SOLID 22AWG 100'
09456000321 Harting  RJIHYBRCABEL 4X26/7 3X20/7 REEL
P224BA75.43.D4 General Cable/Carol Brand  22 AWG 4C 7/30 BC .008" SGPVC
782607 BK001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 26AWG BLACK 1000'
5854/7 BL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 24AWG BLUE 1000'
39X2215 WH001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG WHITE 1000'
CRT26-6.5BK-100 Daburn Electronics  HOOK-UP STRND 26AWG BLACK 100'
PVF14 Panduit Corp  PURLIN CLIP FOR 1/16 - 1/4 VERT
BECP38H25-L Panduit Corp  BEVEL ENTRY CLIP
F2211/4 GR003 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/4 GRN 250'
LMD5IW-Q Panduit Corp  MOUNT STRAP IMPACT RES LDS5 WHT
IULK2-27810-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-G21-03-S83-055801-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 240VAC 28VDC
0468003.NR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SLIM SLO-BLO 3A 32V 1206
0251.062NAT1L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PICO FAST 62MA 125V AXL
0ATO020.HXGLO Littelfuse Inc  FUSE ATO SMARTGLOW 12VDC 20A
TR2/C518-100-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 250V .100A FAST AXL T/R
3402.0015.24 Schurter Inc  FUSE 3.5A 63V FAST-ACT SMD T/R
0315.010H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .010A 250V 3AG SLO-BLO
2920L500/16MR Littelfuse Inc  PTC 16V POLYFUSE SMT 2920 5.00A
P4SMA27CAHE3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 23.1VWM 37.5VC SMA
SMCJ54A-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC SMC
SMCJ78AHE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC SMC
MASMCJ30AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC DO214AB
MXSMBJ78A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC DO214AA
	SMBG24CA-E3/5B  keywords
	    	SMBG24CA-E3/5B
	SMBG24CA-E3/5B  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	SMBG24CA-E3/5B  pdf
	SMBG24CA-E3/5B  datasheet
	SMBG24CA-E3/5B  price
	SMBG24CA-E3/5B  distributor
	electronic components SMBG24CA-E3/5B
	SMBG24CA-E3/5B  Circuit Protection
	SMBG24CA-E3/5B  TVS - Diodes
	SMBG24CA-E3/5B  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC SMB
	SMBG24CA-E3/5B
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .